TDS-1% Contract (-)69.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to T Kuramanna 
Towards main road cleanning store material 
unloding and other miss work at site V No 3792

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Six Thousand Eight Hundred 
Thirty One Only

₹ 6,831.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Greenwood Heights
Kowkur Hyd.

23-01-2026 18:52:44

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work
Manual

On A/c
Auto Manual

[...]

TDS-1% Contract (-)69.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to M Raj Kumar 
Towards swimming pool earth excavation and 
concreting work raling poles V No 3793

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Six Thousand Eight Hundred 
Thirty One Only

₹ 6,831.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Greenwood Heights
Kowkur Hyd.

23-01-2026 18:52:44

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work
Manual

On A/c
Auto Manual

[...]

CONTJBDW-Rajkumar 3,500.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)25.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to M Rajkumar 
Towards swimming pool tiles shifting fron gvrc to 
ght V No 3794

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Three Thousand Four Hundred 
Seventy Five Only

₹ 3,475.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Greenwood Heights
Kowkur Hyd.

23-01-2026 18:52:44

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work
Manual

On A/c
Auto Manual

[...]

TDS-1% Contract (-)40.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to K Padma Towards 
swimming pool ralling leveling & concreting work 
and footpath civil patch works V No 3796

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Three Thousand Nine Hundred 
Sixty Only

₹ 3,960.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Greenwood Heights
Kowkur Hyd.

23-01-2026 18:52:44

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work
Manual

On A/c
Auto Manual

[...]

CONT-JWDW-Mylaram Narsing Rao 3,000.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)30.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to M Narsing rao 
Towards external 2' level abou painting work V 
No 3796

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Two Thousand Nine Hundred 
Seventy Only

₹ 2,970.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Greenwood Heights
Kowkur Hyd.

23-01-2026 18:52:44

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work
Manual

On A/c
Auto Manual

[...]

TDS-1% Contract (-)25.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to Tabraj Towards 
coustomer complaints attending and 
submersible moter removing repair purpose V 
No 3797

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Two Thousand Four Hundred 
Seventy Five Only

₹ 2,475.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Greenwood Heights
Kowkur Hyd.

23-01-2026 18:52:44

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work
Manual

On A/c
Auto Manual

[...]

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to K Kumar Towards 
coustomer complaint attending and corrider 
lights cheking & moter connection dis 
connection work V No 3798

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Two Thousand Nine Hundred 
Seventy Only

₹ 2,970.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Annexure - A
Approval for department labour/job work

Company:

Site:

l. Description of work:

Work at unit/block no.:

Contractor name:

No. of labour required.

From date:

Guideline rate/amount: